77,7 2%

®

Technical information
Explosion drawing and parts list

Pag. 1/1

FR29M Trimmer for hinges (USA) (Ref. 2900395)
Edition 021115B0

Pos. Code Item Pos. Code Item Pos. Code Item
1 2906333  CLAMPWITHPROTECTOR 90 7226067  SPRING 107 1400051  CORDASS' (AMERICA)
2 2904215  CLAMPPROTECTOR 91 1025104  KNOBM.6X25 109 2921287  CENTERING DEVICE
3 2021270 NUT 92 2902164  GUIDE PROTECTOR 110 1202071  MOTOR HOUSING (BLUE)
4 2975109 ALLEN SCREW M.5X10 93 2310003  BALL BEARING 6002-ZZ 111 7955076  STATORASS'Y 110/127V.
5 2922302  CLAMP SPINDLE 94 2933099  BEARINGRING 112 3504030  RUBBERPIN
6 2923352  REFERENCE STOPPER 95 9251078  ARMATUREASSY 110V. 113 1426033  SPRING
7 3883005  WASHERAETD53 96 1210019  BALL BEARING 607-Z 114 1203054  PUSHBUTTON PAWL
8 9075004  HEX.SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW M. 5X10 97 7903071  FANGUIDE 115 1202088  PUSHBUTTON
9 2921267  DISTRIBUTING JONCTION (4 HINGES/USA) 98 1204003  BEARING HOLDER 116 3883002  WASHERAETD.43
10 5875101  SCREWM.6X45 99 2070007  PANHD. TAPPING SCREW 6X7/8 PH.B. 117 1383003  WASHERAET D.64
11 2026146  SPRING 100 1226013  BRUSH SPRING 118 2929131  DISTRIBUTING ROD (3 HINGES/USA)
12 2923351  SUPPORT 101 7945034  BRUSH HOLDERASS'Y 119 2945410  SLIDE, BASE & REGULATING SHAFTASS'Y
13 2921271 NUT 102 7917010  CARBON BRUSHES SET 120 2926147  SPRING
14 2921264 PIN 103 6415027  SWITCH (110V.) 121 2988121  PIN
15 7278007  SCREW 104 1203050  COVER 2094262  CARTONBOX
16 1416095  VIRUTEXLABEL 105 1970001  PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW 8X1/2 PH.B. 2094292 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE
17 5080007  WASHER 106 1202075  END COVER (BLUE)
18 6525027  REGULATING KNOB
19 2902424  COVER
20 2940170  STRAIGHTBIT 112"
20 2945499  BIT11/4"
21 6478001  SCREW MAXPH
% 2050107  GUIDE RING D12 EXPLOSION DRAWING - 021104B
23 2906318  SLIDE
24 2973025  ALLEN SCREW M5X15
25 2975112  SET SCREW M.5X10 N
26 9574001  CUP SQUARE NECK BOLT M. 5X15 e
27 2923359  HINGES DIMENSION SCALE @
28 8678008  SCREW M.4X10 PH. 8
20 2906316  FRON PART (INCHES)
30 2975048  HEX. SOCKET FLAT HD. SCREW M. 10X40
31 2945436  LEFTLATERALASSY
32 2934060  IRON STRAP
33 2945435  RIGHT LATERALASSY
34 2923358  HINGES INDEX
35 2985038  LEFT SQUARENUT
36 2923287  COVER
37 2925118  LEVER
38 2919308  LABEL
39 4678019  SCREW M 4X16 PH
40 2906312  TEMPLATE GUIDE BASE
41 2929041  ROD
42 2934061  CLAMP
43 2919307  LABEL
44 2045432 SLIDEASSY
45 9088006  SPRING PIN 3X16
46 2045364  BASE
47 1422095  RIGHTNUT
48 9502059  LEVER
49 6673010  FLAT HD. SCREW M. 5X8 PH.
50 1426051  SPRING
51 2933134  CLAMP
52 1372016  PANHD. SCREW M. 4X6 PH.
53 3173027  PANHD SCREW M6X10
54 2906269  LEFTGUIDE
55 2922303  GUIDE
56 2985039  RIGHT SQUARE NUT
57 2906265  RIGHT GUIDE
58 1499031  SCREW-DRIVER
50 3499097  KEY
60 1123004  WRENCH 19 mm.
61 1224011  WRENCH 11 mm.
62 1202076  TIEROD
63 5434080  SWITCHPROTECTOR
64 9868231  CAPACITOR
65 8002043  CORDARMOR
66 1202044  SWITCHHOLDER
67 2916119  LABEL
68 4370046  PANHD. TAPPING SCREW 4X3/8 PH.B.
69 1203072  PUSHBUTTON COVER
70 2929132  DISTRIBUTING ROD (4 HINGES/USA)
71 2921272 STOPPER
72 2927055  REGULATING SHAFT
73 2929106  REGULATING NUT
74 3629014  KNURLED THUMB SCREW
75 2921263  DISTRIBUTING JONCTION (3 HINGES/USA)
76 2919284  LABEL
77 2934037  SUPPORT
78 2929042  REGULATING SHAFT
79 2927065  HEAD GUIDE
80 2926048  SPRING
81 7085008  HEX.NUTM5
82 2927037  HEAD GUIDE
83 1222023  COLLETNUT
84 1222085  COLLET D.1/4" (6,35) (Z81N)
85 122202  LOCKNUT
86 1270042  PANHD.TAPPING SCREW 6X1 1/2 PH.BZ.
87 2946153  FRONTALHOUSING
88 2929105  STOPPERNUT

89 2919285 LABEL

2900395 FR29M TRIMMER FOR HINGES (USA)




